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200501040000
00140

01/04/2005
08:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200501040000
00130

200503290001
41210

03/29/2005
10:16:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LOGAN,
JAMES L

200304290002
63170

200504010001
49340

04/01/2005
08:53:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LANDERS,
WILLIAM C

200302270001
21130

200504110001
67240

04/11/2005
01:11:55

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RICHARDSON,
JEFFERY

200410290005
99060

200504110001
67310

04/11/2005
01:12:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHRISTINS,
MICHAEL A

200501120000
19280

200504260001
98790

04/26/2005
09:33:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200409070004
98390

200504270002
01220

04/27/2005
01:46:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KILPATRICK,
AMY D

200409020004
92370

200505040002
12160

05/04/2005
08:11:19

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAYBON,
JOHN K

200104250001
62001

200505020002
08460

05/02/2005
01:56:25

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DAVID W

200208060003
66660

200505060002
17850

05/06/2005
11:26:51

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES MATHERNE,
LEIGHA

200109050003
82721

200505090002
20680

05/09/2005
01:19:24

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
DAVID W

200208060003
66660

200505200002
46280

05/20/2005
02:11:42

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200403310001
64660

200505200002
46290

05/20/2005
02:11:43

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAKANE,
CHRIS K

200401020000
01960

200506100002
85330

06/10/2005
12:04:02

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PAYNE,
JEFFREY K



200506170003
02500

06/17/2005
03:17:07

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLE,
ROBERT M

200409020004
92350

200506170003
02510

06/17/2005
03:17:08

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COLE,
ROBERT M

200406070003
04850

200506170003
02540

06/17/2005
03:17:11

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REAL ESTATE
GURUS INC

200405110002
47030

200506170003
02520

06/17/2005
03:17:09

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
CHARLES W

200404260002
15330

200506170003
02530

06/17/2005
03:17:10

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
CHARLES W

200404150001
96680

200506170003
02550

06/17/2005
03:17:12

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HOLT, JERRY
L

200412230007
01140

200506210003
07880

06/21/2005
10:18:52

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BRYANT,
GLENN P

200305200003
12580

200506210003
09060

06/21/2005
01:46:01

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PAK, SUNG 200411030006
06700

200507250003
70840

07/25/2005
01:07:58

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES RAMONELL,
ALEJANDRO
M

200405240002
72370

200507250003
70830

07/25/2005
01:07:57

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES STOKES,
WANDA C

200403240001
49640

200507250003
70860

07/25/2005
01:08:00

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES THOMAS
PROPERTIES
AND
INVESTMENT
S LLC

200007280002
54031

200508030003
95060

08/03/2005
04:05:26

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
STEPHEN M

200107100002
84761

200508080004
05450

08/08/2005
03:48:41

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BUTLER
DONALD N

200309100006
05420

200508160004
22300

08/16/2005
03:48:30

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HILL, ROBERT
JR

200306300004
08480

200508160004
22310

08/16/2005
03:48:31

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HILL, ROBERT
JR

200209160004
43960



200508100004
10920

08/10/2005
02:25:29

PEOPLES
BANK &
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HUDSON, W
WAYNE

200411230006
43640


