Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY; Date Recorded= 2005;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200501040000 00140	01/04/2005 08:08:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200501040000 00130	
200503290001 41210	03/29/2005 10:16:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LOGAN, JAMES L					200304290002 63170	
200504010001 49340	04/01/2005 08:53:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LANDERS, WILLIAM C					200302270001 21130	
200504110001 67240	04/11/2005 01:11:55	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RICHARDSON, JEFFERY					200410290005 99060	
200504110001 67310	04/11/2005 01:12:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHRISTINS, MICHAEL A					200501120000 19280	
200504260001 98790	04/26/2005 09:33:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHASE MANHATTAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200409070004 98390	
200504270002 01220	04/27/2005 01:46:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KILPATRICK, AMY D					200409020004 92370	
200505040002 12160	05/04/2005 08:11:19	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAYBON, JOHN K					200104250001 62001	
200505020002 08460	05/02/2005 01:56:25	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, DAVID W					200208060003 66660	
200505060002 17850	05/06/2005 11:26:51	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHERNE, LEIGHA					200109050003 82721	
200505090002 20680	05/09/2005 01:19:24	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, DAVID W					200208060003 66660	
200505200002 46280	05/20/2005 02:11:42	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, CHRIS K					200403310001 64660	
200505200002 46290	05/20/2005 02:11:43	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAKANE, CHRIS K					200401020000 01960	
200506100002 85330	06/10/2005 12:04:02	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PAYNE, JEFFREY K						

			1			1	1		
200506170003 02500	06/17/2005 03:17:07	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, ROBERT M			200409020004 92350	
200506170003 02510	06/17/2005 03:17:08	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COLE, ROBERT M			200406070003 04850	
200506170003 02540	06/17/2005 03:17:11	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REAL ESTATE GURUS INC			200405110002 47030	
200506170003 02520	06/17/2005 03:17:09	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, CHARLES W			200404260002 15330	
200506170003 02530	06/17/2005 03:17:10	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, CHARLES W			200404150001 96680	
200506170003 02550	06/17/2005 03:17:12	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HOLT, JERRY L			200412230007 01140	
200506210003 07880	06/21/2005 10:18:52	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BRYANT, GLENN P			200305200003 12580	
200506210003 09060	06/21/2005 01:46:01	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PAK, SUNG			200411030006 06700	
200507250003 70840	07/25/2005 01:07:58	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMONELL, ALEJANDRO M			200405240002 72370	
200507250003 70830	07/25/2005 01:07:57	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	STOKES, WANDA C			200403240001 49640	
200507250003 70860	07/25/2005 01:08:00	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	THOMAS PROPERTIES AND INVESTMENT S LLC			200007280002 54031	
200508030003 95060	08/03/2005 04:05:26	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, STEPHEN M			200107100002 84761	
200508080004 05450	08/08/2005 03:48:41	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BUTLER DONALD N			200309100006 05420	
200508160004 22300	08/16/2005 03:48:30	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, ROBERT JR			200306300004 08480	
200508160004 22310	08/16/2005 03:48:31	PEOPLES BANK & TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HILL, ROBERT JR			200209160004 43960	

02:25:29	BANK &	Grantor	HUDSON, W WAYNE			200411230006 43640	
	TRUST						
	COMPANY						